BEECHER 200U SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR PRICE LIST

COMPLETE LUNCH
STUDENT LUNCH ELEMENTARY
STUDENT LUNCH JUNIOR HIGH
STUDENT LUNCH HIGH SCHOOL
ADULT LUNCH

REDUCED LUNCH ( if qualify)

EXTRA ENTREE
(JR HIGH)

ENTREES FROM MENU OF THE DAY
SALAD OF THE DAY
WRAP-DELI SANDWICH OF THE DAY

EXTRA ENTREE
(HIGH SCHOOL)

ENTREES FROM THE MENU OF THE DAY

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHEESEBURGER

PIZZA

CHEESE NACHOS

SALAD OF THE DAY

WRAP-DELI SANDWICH OF THE DAY

*The entrees above are included
as an entrée choice for a complete lunch

* Complete lunch includes a choice
of an entrée, fruit, vegetable and milk

* Complete lunch must include at least

3.10
3.20
3.20
3.60

BB P

*

0.40

2.25
2.75

$ 275

& B

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.75

R o A R

3 components & one must be a fruit or vegetable

SNACKS

BAKED CHIPS

NUTRIGRAIN BAR/CEREAL BAR
FRESH BAKED COOKIE
GRAHAM SNACKS 10Z.
CRACKER VARIETIES 10Z.
FRESH FRUIT

SIDE OF VEGETABLE

DRINKS
JUNIOR HIGH
BOTTLE WATER

JUICE, 4 Oz
MILK

HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

BOTTLE WATER

SPARKLING ICE FLAVORED WATER
GATORADE, 20 OZ.

JUICE, 4 Oz

MILK

Management
Ine.

R e A

© O &

@ OB H P

1.35
1.35
1.10
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

1.25
0.60
0.50

1.25
1.75
1.95
0.60
0.50




