## **BEECHER 200U SCHOOL DISTRICT**

## 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR PRICE LIST

COMPLETE LUNCH	
STUDENT LUNCH ELEMENTARY	\$ 3.10
STUDENT LUNCH JUNIOR HIGH	\$ 3.20
STUDENT LUNCH HIGH SCHOOL	\$ 3.20
ADULT LUNCH	\$ 3.60
REDUCED LUNCH ( if qualify)	\$ 0.40
EXTRA ENTRÉE	
(JR HIGH)	
ENTRÉES FROM MENU OF THE DAY	\$ 2.25
SALAD OF THE DAY	\$ 2.75
WRAP-DELI SANDWICH OF THE DAY	\$ 2.75
EXTRA ENTRÉE	
(HIGH SCHOOL)	
ENTREES FROM THE MENU OF THE DAY	\$ 2.25
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 2.25
CHEESEBURGER	\$ 2.25
PIZZA	\$ 2.25
CHEESE NACHOS	\$ 2.25
SALAD OF THE DAY	\$ 2.75

\$ 2.75

BAKED CHIPS NUTRIGRAIN BAR/CEREAL BAR FRESH BAKED COOKIE GRAHAM SNACKS 1OZ. CRACKER VARIETIES 1OZ. FRESH FRUIT SIDE OF VEGETABLE	* * * * * * *	1.35 1.35 1.10 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75
<u>DRINKS</u>		
JUNIOR HIGH BOTTLE WATER JUICE, 4 OZ MILK	\$ \$ \$	1.25 0.60 0.50
HIGH SCHOOL ONLY BOTTLE WATER SPARKLING ICE FLAVORED WATER GATORADE, 20 OZ. JUICE, 4 OZ MILK	\$ \$ \$ \$	1.25 1.75 1.95 0.60 0.50

**SNACKS** 

\* The entrees above are included as an entrée choice for a complete lunch

WRAP-DELI SANDWICH OF THE DAY

- \* Complete lunch includes a choice of an entrée, fruit, vegetable and milk
- \* Complete lunch must include at least 3 components & one must be a fruit or vegetable

